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If no washouts semi-finals move to 

Teams

17/05/21 24/05/2103/05/21 10/05/21 31/05/21 07/06/21

20/12/21 10/01/22 17/01/22 24/01/22

31/01/22 07/02/22 14/02/22

Mens B Division

6.30
6.30
6.30

8.00
8.00
8.00

8.45
8.45
8.45

7.15
7.15
7.15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Dhong

Shadowclones

Yesterdays Heroes

WOODCROFT
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Carlton Dry

Cougars

Tagem & Bagem

Dingtag
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